Ancora
Trenton
Ann Klein
Greystone
Total

Ancora
Trenton
Ann Klein
Greystone
Total

Ancora
Trenton
Ann Klein
Greystone
Total

Jul-16

56
43
28
79

206

Jul-16

(o]

Jul-16

29
43
98

0

170

State Psychiatric Hospital Legal Status Data
FY'17
End of Month Census

Aug-16 Sep-16
56 55

44 45

30 30

78 78
208 208

Aug-16 Sep-16
1 1

10 10

55 57

1 1

67 69

Aug-16 Sep-16
26 31

38 38

97 97

0 0

161 166

Oct-16

54
44
28
78

204

Oct-16

Oct-16

31
30
94
10

165

Nov-16

55
44
28
79

206

Nov-16

Nov-16

30
29
101
26
186

KROL

Dec-16 Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17

52 52

42 41

28 27

80 80

202 200

IST

Dec-16 Jan-17

1 2

6 7

53 50

2 1

62 60
Detainer

Dec-16 Jan-17

32 36

35 32

99 97

34 47

200 212

Hagedorn Psychiatric Hospital was closed on June 14, 2012

Report has been run on

07/06/17; 8:14AM

52
43
27
80

202

Feb-17

Feb-17

37
34
98
41

210

52
44
26
79
201

Mar-17

Mar-17

39
35
98
32

204

52
46
26
81

205

Apr-17

Apr-17

27
37
92
28

184

51
45
27
77

200

May-17

©

@ [

May-17

22
41
89
22

174

50
48
27
76

201

Jun-17

13
52

67

Jun-17

23
39
89
19

170

AVG.

53
44
28
79
204

AVG.

AVG.

30
36
96
22

184
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